Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 07

165 - Lanett City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/10/2023 5:07:39 PM

General

$4,353,718.23
$43,329.50
$2,021,130.67
$4,906.94
$6,423,085.34

$3,064,736.81
$697,634.94
$496,756.39
$236,680.80
$404,025.29
$43,184.00
$15,252.03
$163,768.04
$5,122,038.30

$69.34
$407.50
($338.16)

$1,300,708.88
$4,488,416.89
$5,789,125.77

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,259,143.51
$129,388.30
$10,388.47
$1,398,920.28

$656,418.05
$245,775.13
$44,908.43
$522,804.34
$32,355.64
$1,021,262.00
$0.00
$51,025.59
$2,574,549.18

$11,340.63
$11,186.47
$154.16

($1,175,474.74)

$631,525.10
($543,949.64)

Debt Service

$30,954.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,954.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$89,146.84
$0.00
$89,146.84

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($58,192.84)
$5,790.06
($52,402.78)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$22,357.00
$0.00
$22,357.00

$0.00

$0.00
$40,788.00
$0.00

$0.00
$122,997.24
$0.00

$0.00
$163,785.24

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($141,428.24)
$302,908.96
$161,480.72

$0.00
$0.00
$36,933.30
$0.00
$36,933.30

$12,279.16
$2,844.94
$53.85
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,297.67
$23,515.62

$380.00
$1,065.00
($685.00)

$12,732.68
$40,300.92
$53,033.60

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,384,672.23
$1,302,473.01
$2,209,809.27

$15,295.41
$7,912,249.92

$3,733,434.02
$946,255.01
$582,506.67
$759,525.14
$436,380.93
$1,187,443.24
$104,398.87
$223,091.30
$7,973,035.18

$11,789.97
$12,658.97
($869.00)

($61,654.26)
$5,468,941.93
$5,407,287.67
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