STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 07

165 - Lanett City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,353,718.23	\$0.00	\$30,954.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,384,672.23
Federal Sources	\$43,329.50	\$1,259,143.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,302,473.01
Local Sources	\$2,021,130.67	\$129,388.30	\$0.00	\$22,357.00	\$36,933.30	\$2,209,809.27
Other Sources	\$4,906.94	\$10,388.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,295.41
Total Revenues:	\$6,423,085.34	\$1,398,920.28	\$30,954.00	\$22,357.00	\$36,933.30	\$7,912,249.92
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,064,736.81	\$656,418.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,279.16	\$3,733,434.02
Instructional Support Services	\$697,634.94	\$245,775.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,844.94	\$946,255.01
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$496,756.39	\$44,908.43	\$0.00	\$40,788.00	\$53.85	\$582,506.67
Auxiliary Services	\$236,680.80	\$522,804.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$759,525.14
General Administrative Services	\$404,025.29	\$32,355.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$436,380.93
Capital Outlay	\$43,184.00	\$1,021,262.00	\$0.00	\$122,997.24	\$0.00	\$1,187,443.24
Debt Service	\$15,252.03	\$0.00	\$89,146.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$104,398.87
Other Expenditures	\$163,768.04	\$51,025.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,297.67	\$223,091.30
Total Expenditures:	\$5,122,038.30	\$2,574,549.18	\$89,146.84	\$163,785.24	\$23,515.62	\$7,973,035.18
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$69.34	\$11,340.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$380.00	\$11,789.97
Other Fund Uses:	\$407.50	\$11,186.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,065.00	\$12,658.97
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$338.16)	\$154.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$685.00)	(\$869.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$1,300,708.88	(\$1,175,474.74)	(\$58,192.84)	(\$141,428.24)	\$12,732.68	(\$61,654.26)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$4,488,416.89	\$631,525.10	\$5,790.06	\$302,908.96	\$40,300.92	\$5,468,941.93
Ending Fund Balance:	\$5,789,125.77	(\$543,949.64)	(\$52,402.78)	\$161,480.72	\$53,033.60	\$5,407,287.67

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.